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Bus 367 West Croydon - Shirley - Elmers End - Beckenham 
- Bromley North
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Direction
Bromley North Station — Delta Point

61 stops

Open route schedule

Bromley North Station

Bromley Civic Centre

Bromley High Street / The Mall

Bromley South Station

St Mark's Church

Queen Anne Avenue

Caygill Close

Durham Avenue / Shortlands

Winchester Park

St Marys Church

Mays Hill Road

Valley Road Shortlands

Shortlands Station

Church Road (BR2)

Beckenham Grove

Scotts Lane Shortlands

Courtenay Drive

Perth Road Beckenham

Westgate Road

Bromley Road / St Georges Church

Manor Road (BR3)

Route schedule
Bromley North Station — Delta Point

Monday 00:10-23:40

Tuesday 00:10-23:40

Wednesday 00:10-23:40

Thursday 00:10-23:40

Friday 00:10-23:40

Saturday 00:10-23:40

Sunday 00:10-23:40

Route info

Direction: Bromley North Station

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Beckenham High St / Kelsey Sq

St Edmund's Hall

Uplands

Bramerton Road

Crease Park

Wellhouse Road

Birchwood Avenue (BR3)

Broomfield Road

Elmers End Green

Elmers End / Tesco

Horton Way

Fairford Avenue

Homer Road

Darley Close

Glade Gardens

Tower View

Potters Close

Peregrine Gardens

Shirley Library Wickham Road

Basil Gardens

Hazel Close

Tulip Close

Shirley Ambulance Station

Shirley Clinic

Bingham Road

Oasis Academy

Brockenhurst Road

Parkview Road



Addiscombe Tram Stop

Ashburton Road

Havelock Road (CR0)

Canning Road

Morland Road

Leslie Grove

Cross Road (CR0)

Addiscombe Road

East Croydon Rail Station

Electric House

Whitgift Centre

Delta Point



Direction
West Croydon Bus Station — Bromley North Station

63 stops

Open route schedule

West Croydon Bus Station

Whitgift Centre

Dingwall Road / East Croydon Station

East Croydon Rail Station

Cherry Orchard Road / East Croydon Station

Cross Road (CR0)

Leslie Grove

Canning Road

Havelock Road (CR0)

Addiscombe Tram Stop

Parkview Road

Brockenhurst Road

Oasis Academy

Bingham Road

Shirley Clinic

Poppy Lane

Hazel Close

Basil Gardens

Verdayne Avenue

Shirley Library Wickham Road

Peregrine Gardens

Potters Close

Tower View

Glade Gardens

Darley Close

Route schedule
West Croydon Bus Station — Bromley North Station

Monday 00:10-23:40

Tuesday 00:10-23:40

Wednesday 00:10-23:40

Thursday 00:10-23:40

Friday 00:10-23:40

Saturday 00:10-23:40

Sunday 00:10-23:40

Route info

Direction: West Croydon Bus Station

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min
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Homer Road

Fairford Avenue

Horton Way

Kingfisher Way (CR0)

Elmers End / Tesco

Elmers End Green

Birchwood Avenue (BR3)

Wellhouse Road

Crease Park

Bramerton Road

Uplands

St Edmund's Hall

Manor Road (BR3)

Bromley Road / St Georges Church

Westgate Road

Bromley Road / Oakwood Avenue

Perth Road Beckenham

Courtenay Drive

Scotts Lane Shortlands

Beckenham Grove

Church Road (BR2)

Shortlands Station

Valley Road Shortlands

Kingswood Road / Valley Road

Mays Hill Road

St Marys Church

Winchester Park

Highfield Drive



Durham Avenue / Shortlands

Westmoreland Rd /Cumberland Rd

Queen Anne Avenue

St Mark's Church

Bromley South Station

Elmfield Road / The Mall

Bromley Civic Centre

Bromley Town Hall

West Street Bromley

Bromley North Station

367 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bromley

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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